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15
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2
3
4
tr

6
7

9
10
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t2
13
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15
1,6
l1
18
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20
27
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

31
32

33
34
35
35

37
38
39

40
4t
42

43
44

983
891
885
982
987
883
927
893
894
915
BB1
976
931
988
913
897
930
896
914
870
892
932
895
880
929
981
996
o?/
JJA

908
918
912
BB2
911
917
873
993
998
944
856

1000
995
816
933
869
B7B
BB4
864
861
984
811

Carter Stough 8
Cade Ludwig 8
El-ias Anderson I
Logan Stough I
Tommy Hairhogert 8
Leudy Encarnacion I
Gus Seifferl-ein B

Joshua Henshaw 9
Ben Doumaux I
Derek Ippolito I
Pierce Engle I
Ben Herres 8
Eric Houseman 8
Thomas Dohl- 9
Nathan Lloyd 9
Oscar Beau]ieu '1

Kevin Matsvayi 8
Collin Bube 9
Nick Johnson B

Ethan Hackett 6
Anderson Kopp 9
Liam Hodge B

James Damm I
Jordyn Schussl-er I
Josh Paglia "7

Nash Wheaton 9
Ben Janke 9
Brady Deck 8

Tyler Scott 7
,John Flynn 1
Hayden Miller 9
Lance Engle 1

Ryan Mil-l-er 7
Tanner Gottshall B

Cannon Walters B

Jaden Moorman 7
Jackson Dietrich I
Bennett Lapp B

Nate Reese 8
Carson Adams 8
Noah Lehman B

Thomas Donavon B

Matthew Fell-enbaum 9
Max Nordhoff 6
Julian Snel-I B

Thomas Ardia 8
Kyle Townsend 1
Hunter Mill-er 1
Dominic Santiago 9
Al-bert Quin Bartef 8

Donegal Middle School
Manheim Township MS
McCaskey East MS
Donegal Middle School
Donegal Middle School
McCaskey East MS
Hempfield Middte
Manheim Township
Manheim Township
Elizabethtown Ar
McCaskey East MS
Elizabethtown Ar
Hempfield Middle School- L2:37.
Donegal Midd1e Schoo1 72237.
Elizabethtown Area MS 72:38.
Manhelm Township MS 12:46.
Hempfield Middte Schoo1 12:58.
Manheim Township MS 13:01.
El-izabethtown Area MS 13: 05.
Pequea Valley Intermediate Mid 13:08.
Manheim Township MS 13:10.
Hempfield Middle Schoo1 13:11.
Manheim Township MS 13: 13.
McCaskey East MS 13:15.
Hempfield Mlddle School 13:15.
Donegal Middle School- l3:I7.
Cocali-co MS 13:17.
Hempfield Middle School- 13:18.
Manheim Township MS 13: 19.
Elizabethtown Area MS 13222.
Elizabethtown Area MS 73:23.
McCaskey East MS 13:24.
Elizabethtown Area MS 13:34.
El-izabethtown Area MS 13:40.
Octorara 73:42.
Cocal-ico MS t3 z 42 .
Cocal-ico MS 13:48.
Hempfield Middle School 13: 50.
Sol-anco Middle School-s 13:51.
Cocalico MS 13:53.
Cocalico MS 13:56.
Octorara 13:59.
Hempfield Middle Schoof 14:01.
Pequea Va1ley fntermediate Mid 14:03.
McCaskey East
McCaskey East
Solanco Middl
Solanco Middl
Donegal Middl
Octorara

5
9
3
9
1
Z

9
1
6
6
1
3
6
6
6

0
1
9
2
6
6
5
9
6,

9
6
1
1
9)
'7

5
4
6
6
B

1
B

B

1
6
5
5
9
9
6
9
0

School
MS
MS

ea MS

ea MS

MS
MS

aq

eS
eS

chools
chools
chool

11 - A\ 1

7t:41 .

11:59.
1?. na
L2:06.
72: L2 .
72:20.
t2:20 .

L2:24.
1223].
L2 -.33 .

L2:34.

14:09.
14:15.
1A.rA
14:30.
74:47 .
1 tr. n '!

2022 Waggoner XC Invite
BOYS VARSITY RESULTS

Resu1ts by Motion Timing
September 30, 2022
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2022 Waggoner XC Invite

BOYS VARSITY RESULTS
Results by Motion Timing

September 30, 2022

P1ace TmPl- No. Name Yr SchooI Time

Octorara L5z02.4
Donegal Middle School 75:07.2
McCaskey East MS 15:13.7
Sol-anco Middle Schools 15: 13. 8
Cocal-ico MS 15:25.'l
Pequea ValIey fntermediate Mid 15:28.0
Donegal Middle Schoo1 15:36. 6
Pequea Va1Iey fntermediate Mid 15:50.0
Octorara !6:48.7
Pequea ValIey Intermediate Mid 18:05.3
Cocalico MS 20:55.2

51
52
q?

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6L

45
46

874
985
879
86s
991
868
986
871
875
B'7 2
999

47
4B

Evan Maillie
Ju1ian Regan
Sur Shah
Gage Swayne
BIake Fichtorn
Graydon Vincent
Isiah Omisakin
Seth Bowden
Sawyer Johnson
JoeI Abrahamsen
A. ). Barnett

I
1
d
9
a

6
9
1
t,
6
x

49
50
51
52
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*********** TEAM SCORE **********
2022 Waggoner XC Invite

BOYS VARS]TY RESULTS
Resul-ts by Motion Timing

September 30, 2022

Donegal Middl-e School
7 4 s 74 26 (43) (46) s0

Carter Stough, Logan Stough, Tommy Hairhogert, Thomas DohI, Nash
Wheaton, Dominic Santiago, Julian Regan

Manheim Township MS
2 8 9 L6 L8 (21) (23) s3

Cade Ludwig, ,Joshua Henshaw, Ben Doumaux, Oscar Beau1ieu, Col-lin Bube,
Anderson Kopp, James Damm

McCaskey East MS
3 6 11 24 31 (41) (42): 75

E1ias Anderson, Leudy Encarnaclon, Pierce Engle, Jordyn Schussler,
Lance Eng1e, .Tulian Snell, Thomas Ardj-a

Hempfield Middle School
7 L3 t1 22 25 (28) (36) = 84

Gus Selfferlein, Eric Houseman, Kevin Matsvayi, Liam Hodge, ,Josh
Paglia, Brady Deck, Bennett Lapp

Elizabethtown Area MS
10 12 1s 19 29 (30) (32) : 85

Derek Ippolito, Ben Herres, Nathan LIoyd, Nick .fohnson, John Flynn,
Hayden Mil-l-er, Ryan Mil-1er

Cocali-co MS
21 34 35 31 38 (41) (521: 711

Ben Janke, Jaden Moorman, Jackson Dietrich, Carson Adams, Noah Lehman,
Blake Fichtorn, A. j. Barnett

Pequea Valley Intermediate Mid
20 40 48 49 51 208

Ethan Hackett, Max Nordhoff, Graydon Vincent, Seth Bowden, JoeI
Abrahamsen

Octorara
33 39 44 45 50 2LL

Cannon Vrlalters, Thomas Donavon, Albert Quin Bartels, Evan Mai11ie,
Sawyer Johnson

a

3

4

5

6

1

o



2022 Waggoner XC Invite
GIRLS VARS]TY RESULTS

Results by Motion Timing
September 30, 2022

Page 1

Time

13:36.1
13:41.
13:43.
t3z 44.
13: 49 .

14:02 .

14 :05.
14:05.
14:05.
14:08.
14: 10.
L4zL7.
14 272 .

14222.
L4:28.
L4z42.
74:46 .

14 :55.
1 q. n/

15: 14.
L5 z2L.
L5228.
1tr.21
J.J. J.L.

1q.a)
16:01.
16:04 .

16:04.
16:05.
L6zt4.
16: 18.
1G.)A
16225.
L6z26.
L6:31 .
]-6237.
16:39.
76:49.
15:56.
16:56.
16:58.
17:00.
17:11.
L'7 :20.
!7 :28.
17:35.
18:01.

Pl-ace TmPl No. Name

Carolynn Main 1

Abigail Ballard 9
Piper Fogleman B

Natal-ie Carli-sl-e 1
Leah Droter 1
Olivla Davies 1
Kate Gryszkowiec 8
Marissa Delgado 8
Vivian Salerno 7
Cl-aire Sahd 7
Rachel Matsvayi 7

Mikayla Groff 7
Hannah Cradduck I
Beatrice Martin I
Ol-ivia Albrecht 1

Lia Augustine 7
Riell-e Mil-ton 7
Taylor Gentzler 1
Mackenzie Shubert 1
AIly Singleton I
Mia Nordhoff 6
Maci Johnson B

Clementine O'Brien I
Erin Senkowski 7
Lucy Draeger 9
Chelsea Hanna 7
Jaycie McGarvey 9
,Jaida Hess B

Cami Wolfe 8
Azarianna Walker 8
Kira Roark 9
Lydia Hess 1
Ruth Nassau 8
Jul-ia Phipps B

Olivia Herman B

Sienna Sweger 9
Lily Ahrens 9
Katie Walton 9
Savanah Wheaton 1
Teagan Shellenberg 1
Madeline Bisaccio 8
Rhi-annon Groff B

Eva Lucas-Towers 1
Rowan Warfield I
gretta Snyder 9
Elizabeth Mil-ler 9
Makenna Urban 9
Bel1a Byler 7

Cl-aire Ruggiero 9
Emily Bowers 7

Yr School-

McCaskey East MS
Donegal Middle School-
Manheim Township MS
McCaskey East MS
Manheim Townshlp MS
Hempfield Middle
Manheim Township
Manheim Township
McCaskey East MS
Hempfield Middle
Hempfield Middle
Hempfield Middfe
Manheim Township
Manhelm Township
Manheim Township
Cocalico MS

MS
MS
MS

Manheim Township MS
Pequea Valley Intermediate Mid
Elizabethtown Area MS
Soi-anco Middle Schools
Pequea Valley Intermediate Mid
Octorara
Hempfield Middle School
Hempfield Middle School-
Hempfield Middle School
Sol-anco Middle Schools
Elizabethtown Area MS
Octorara
Hempfield Middle School-
Donegal Middle School
Solanco Middl-e Schools
Sol-anco Middle Schools
McCaskey East MS
Sol-anco Middle Schools
Donegal Middle Schoo.I
Donegal Middle School
Coca]ico MS
Donegal Mj-ddle School
Donegal Middle School
Donegal Middle School
Cocalico MS
Sol-anco Middle Schools
McCaskey East MS
Cocalico MS
Donegal Middle School
Elizabethtown Area MS
McCaskey East MS

1
a

3
4
5
6
1
I
9

10
11
t2
t_3
t4
15
t6
71
18
19
20
2t
22
23
24
25
26
21
2B
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
31
38
39
40
4t
42
AJ

44
45
46
4'7
AO
=U
49
50

1
2
3
4
5

6
1
o

9
10
11
L2
13
t4
15

76

71
1B
19
20

2L
22
/<

24
25
26
21

trrn

478
564
558
s63
526
565
562
514
s31
529
528
538
566
560
466
561
581
493
591
583
578
530
532
521
586
491
511
533
484
589
587
tr,1 )
588
419
482
465
411
485
480
461
585
569
468
481
492
575
5'7 9
573
576

ooISch
MS
MS

oI
oI
ol

ho
ho
ho

Sc
Sc
Sc

ZO
29
30

31
JZ

JJ

Pequea VaIley Intermediate Mid 18:53.
McCaskey East. MS 2L2t9.
Octorara 2L:56.

34



1

*********** TEAM SCORE **********
2022 Waggoner XC Invite
GIRLS VARSITY RESULTS

Results by Motion Timing
September 30, 2022

Manheim Township MS
3 5 1 B 13 (14) (15) : 36

Piper Fogleman, Leah Droter, Kate Gryszkowiec, Marissa Delgado, Hannah
Cradduck, Beatrj-ce Martin, OIivia Albrecht

Hempfield Middle School
6 70 1t L2 7't (18) (19) 56

Olivia Davies, Claire Sahd, Rachel Matsvayi, Mikayla Groff, Clementine
O'Brien, Erin Senkowski, Lucy Draeger

McCaskey East MS
7 4 9 24 32 (33) (34) 10

Carolynn Main, NataJ-ie Carlisle, Vivian SaIerno, Ruth Nassau, Eva
Lucas-Towers, Makenna Urban, Clalre Ruggiero

Donegal Middle School
2 2t 26 2't 28 (29) (30) 104

Abigail Ballard, Azarianna Walker, OIivia Herman, Sienna Sweger, Katj-e
WaIton, Savanah Wheaton, Teagan Shellenberge

Solanco Middle Schools
76 20 22 23 25 (3r1 106

A11y Singleton, Chelsea Hanna, Kira Roark, Lydla Hess, JuIia Phipps,
Rhiannon Groff

2

3

4

5



Place TmPl No. Name

2022 Waggoner XC Invite
BOYS JV RESULTS

Results by Motion Timing
September 30, 2022

Yr School

Page 1

Time

1
2
3
4

5
6
1
B

9
10
11
12
13
L4
15
76
tl
1B
1"9
20
2t
22
23
24
25
26
21
2B
29
30
31
32
33
34
3s
35
31
3B
39
40
47
42
43

6
1
8
9

10
11
t2

o(/4

890
905
919
928
941
980
913
918
900
9L4
956
953
925
899
909
940
939
BBB
923
926
924
941
946
9s5
936
927
938
9 01-

948
950
992
945
904
943
931
912
910
99]-
920
989
990
9L6

1
2
3

4
5

Michael- Good 1
Abram Zeller 8
Rowan Stevens 7
Bartolome Dlaz 1
Riley Relch 1
Luke Knepper I
Adam Crick I
CoIe Richards 9
Davis Kopp 1

Rowan Young I
Ryan Palandj ian 1
Josiah Durling B

Kyle McCormick '7

Matthew Evans 7
Owen Zimmerman 7

Jack School 9
Chase Pennell 1
Konor Perez 9

Qui.nn Elbon-Dekay B

Peter Hemmerich 1
Luka Baj lovic 1

Jaiden Gumiran 9
Carter Mummau 1
Haven Kohl 9
Jaxon Esbenshade B

Nathan Whitaker 1
Evan Johnson I
Alex Rundell 7
Alexander Wo]ko I
Russel-I Keating 7
Tyler Vrabel 1
Lincoin Boyles 7
Nash Landis 7
Bryer Valenzo 7
Alden MacCauley '7

Mateo Santos 7
Jacob Romero 7
Grayson Rotz 9
Ryan Eord 1
Gregory Kensey 9
Jaron Shellenberge 1
Cole Scanlin 7
Bennett Mil-fer 9

McCaskey East M

Manheim Townshl

Garden Spot
Manheim T
Manheim T
E1 i zabeth
Hempfield
Hempfield
EIi zabeth
Manheim T
Manheim T
Manhei-m T
Manheim T
Garden Sp
Garden Sp
Manhelm T
Manheim T
Manheim T
Hempfield
Hempfield

Manheim
Manheim
Hempfiel
Hempfiel
Garden S

Hempflel
Manheim
Hempfiel
Manheim
Hempfiel
Garden S
Donegal
Hempfiel
Manheim
Hempfiel
Hempfiel
Manheim
Manheim
Donegal
Manheim
Donegal
Donegal
Manheim

ownship MS
ownship MS
town Area MS
Middle School
Middle School

town Area MS
ownshi
ownshi
ownshi
ownshi-
ot
ot
ownshi
ownshi
ownshi
Middl
Middl

hi
hi
dl
dI

dle S

hip M

dfe S

hip M

dle S

d1
hi
dI
d1
hi
hi

chool
School
MS
SchooI
School
MS
MS

chool-
MS

chool-
chool-

MS

1 a - c1 ')LL.JI.J
L3:14 .6
13:23.3
73:21.1
13:28.3
73: 42 .9
13:55.1
L4202.0
!4:04 . 4
74:09.7
].4: t2 .2
]-4276.8
74 :22 .5
14 234 .5
74231 .4
14:38.3
14:40.5
74 -. 42 .1
1,4 z 43 .9
74:.52 . 6
14:55.3
14:58.4
15:01. 5
15:07.9
15:10.6
15: 35. 4
15:50.6
15: 54 . 3
16:17.8
16:23 . 9
76:25 .5
76:28.2
16:29.3
16:3'7.9
16:38.0
L6:41 .9
762 49.1
16:54.0
L1 :44 .6
!1:41.3
78:42.9
18:50.7
19:08.3

13
L4

p
P
p
p

p
p
p

p
p
p
e
o

S
A

p
e
o
p
p
S

p
S
e

p

Towns
Towns
d Mid
d Mid
pot
d Mid
Towns
d Mid
Towns
d Mid
pot
Middl
d Mid
Towns
d Mid
d Mid
Towns
Towns

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
School
School

MS
MS
MS
School
School

chool
S

chool
D

chool-

15
16
71
18

t9

Middle
Townshi
Middle
Middle
Townshi



Place TmPl No. Name

2022 Waggoner XC Tnvite
G]RLS JV RESULTS

Results by Motion Timing
September 30, 2022

Yr School

Page 1

Time

1
2
3
4

5
6
-t

B

9
10
11
!2
13
74
15
16
L1
1B
19
20
2L
))
23
24
25
ZO
21
2B
)a
30
31
32
33
34
35
)aJO
JI
3B
39

13

515
561
525
553
535
517
s35
512
548
558
534
513
555
537
556
557
541
417
544
552
522
519
4'7 3
520
540
546
547
483
415
554
545
410
412
416
518
516
514
524
523

1
2
3
4
trJ
6
1
B

9
10
aa
1-L

L2

Emerson Moore 1
Moira Brennan 1

Hyrj ie Trinaku 1

AIex Othmer B

Sofia Brown 1
Mariah Sensenig 1
Evelyn CarroII B

Madeline Detaverni 7

Mia Kline B

Alyssa Whitley B

Maggie Ainslie B

Aubrey Good '7

Lydia Podgurski B

Arlel Commero 1
Piper Risser B

Charlotte Underwoo 1
Isabel Klimchak 1

AlIy Hess B

LLzzLe Huston B

Gabby Osborne B

Miriam Janisewskl B

Cecelia Cortes B

Ava Livelsberger 1

Julia Ernst B

Emily Gibson B

Joni Klrchner B

Kensington Hermann B

Jenna Van Scholck B

Emma Miller 1
Mary Phillips 1
Maeve Kahfer B

Gretchen Garber 9
Mo1ly Leaf B

Addyson Neihaus 1

Claire Werner B

Elizabeth Sauder 1

Keara Hart B

Shayla Santiago 1

Hasini Puttu 1

Garden Spot
Manhei-m Township MS
Hempfield Middle School
Manheim Township MS

Manheim Township MS
Garden Spot
Manheim Township MS
Garden Spot
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Garden Spot
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Donegal Middle School
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Hempfield Middle School
Hempfield Middle School
Donegal Middle School
Hempfield Middle School-
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Manheim Township MS
Donegal Middle School
Donegal Middle School
Manheim Townshlp MS
Manheim Township MS
Donegal Middte School
Donegal Middle School
Donegal Mi-ddle School
Garden Spot
Garden Spot
Garden Spot
Hempfield Middle School
Hempfield Middle School

1 A - A1 1_L.l..1_L. L

74:51.1
15: 05. 5
75220.9
1\.)A 1

75:.28 . 6
15: 33. 4
1tr - A) '1
_LJ..tJ. /

15:58.5
15:58.6
16:00.6
15:09.5
76:26 .5
l6:29 . 5
16:38.5
16:38.7
16240.9
1A.A) i
17:06.5
17:18.1
7'l :27 .3
71:21 .l
l1:27 .6
11252.5
78:71.2
lB:25.6
14.)a A
LO.LJ.A

78:40.4
78:44.2
10.?q o
LJ. JJ. J

19:46.7
19:54 .9
20 :39 .9
20:43.1
20: 48 .0
20:59 .0
27: 15 .1
21: 45 .7
27:56 . 4

74
15
t6
71

1B
79

20
27

Z3
24
25
26
21


